
収入の部
単位:千円

支出の部

合計

金額

2,452                                           

2,452                                           

収支計算書（食品衛生法第25条に基づく製品検査：タール色素検定）

2022年4月1日～2023年3月31日

科目

検査手数料収入

合計

金額

1,453                                           

369                                             

683                                             

2,506                                           

科目

人件費

試験検査消耗品費

その他支出


